
 8-1-2015 SAAF Individual
Sponsor/Team Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score

Armadillos Portable Toilets Jay Brown 97
Swaim Ranch #1 Keith Banks 95
Strike #1 Steve Thode 95
Swaim Ranch #2 Jim Miller 94
Bandera Bank L Courtney Kuykendall 94
Strike #1 Steven Mafrige 94
Team #15 Y Garrett Meier 92
Swaim Ranch #2 Ross Dickenson 90
Bandera Bank Neal Hodges 90
Team #15 Kevin Meier 90
Strike #1 Brooks Holzhausen 90
Strike #2 Jay Arnold 89
Swaim Ranch #1 Wayne Swaim 89
Bandera Bank Kenneth Ryman 89
Swaim Ranch #2 Jeff Dickenson 88
Sky High St Jude #2 L Katy Fox 88
Strike #1 Jody Johnson 88
Hanger Clinic Dan Draeger 87
Swaim Ranch #1 Albert Garza 86
Bandera Bank Ken Finley 86
Arnold Family #2 Y Covy Harper 86
Strike #2 Rudy Zamora 85
Sky High St Jude #2 Cody Lawrence 85
Sky High St Jude #1 Clay Pherson 84
Hard Rock Josh Winkler 83
Sky High St Jude #1 Jim Crow 83
Individual Brandon Stellges 82



 8-1-2015 SAAF Individual
Sponsor/Team Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score

Swaim Ranch #1 L Anissa Banks 82
Team #15 John Mc Vamara 82
Sky High St Jude #2 Dolf Lowe 79
Sky High St Jude #1 John Moon 78
Arnold Family #2 Y Caden Arnold 77
Armadillos Portable Toilets Don Murphy 76
Hard Rock Brian Morris 76
Strike #2 Jarvie Arnold 75
Strike #2 Garrett Collins 74
Hanger Clinic John Belltron 74
Arnold Family #2 Y Mason Lestourgeon 73
Arnold Family #2 Y Dawson Janaky 71
Team #6 Forrest Matyear 68
Arnold Family #1 L Jill Martin 68
Armadillos Portable Toilets Randy Stinson 67
Team #6 Gus Rodriguez 65
Hard Rock Jake B 65
Team #10 Mitchell Schwahly 63
Armadillos Portable Toilets Russell Henry 62
Hanger Clinic Justin Paff 62
Hard Rock Cory Baker 62
Team #10 George Osgood 57
Sky High St Jude #1 L Barbie Moon 55
Sky High St Jude #2 L Carolyn Lowe 54
Hanger Clinic Randy Farley 53
Team #10 David Hidalgo 49
Team #6 Cory Torres 44



 8-1-2015 SAAF Individual
Sponsor/Team Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score

Swaim Ranch #2 L Nickki Merrell 39
Team #6 Scott Wilson 36
Arnold Family #1 L Amy Arnold 36
Team #10 Greg Lego 35
Arnold Family #1 L Merissa 35
Arnold Family #1 L Jennifer Arnold 34
Team #15 Richard Sierre 26



Team
Sponsor/Team Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score

Strike #1 Jody Johnson 88
Strike #1 Steven Mafrige 94
Strike #1 Brooks Holzhausen 90
Strike #1 Steve Thode 95

367
Bandera Bank Neal Hodges 90
Bandera Bank L Courtney Kuykendall 94
Bandera Bank Kenneth Ryman 89
Bandera Bank Ken Finley 86

359
Swaim Ranch #1 Wayne Swaim 89
Swaim Ranch #1 Keith Banks 95
Swaim Ranch #1 L Anissa Banks 82
Swaim Ranch #1 Albert Garza 86

352
Strike #2 Rudy Zamora 85
Strike #2 Jarvie Arnold 75
Strike #2 Jay Arnold 89
Strike #2 Garrett Collins 74

323
Swaim Ranch #2 Jim Miller 94
Swaim Ranch #2 Ross Dickenson 90
Swaim Ranch #2 L Nickki Merrell 39
Swaim Ranch #2 Jeff Dickenson 88

311



Team
Sponsor/Team Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score

Arnold Family #2 Y Caden Arnold 77
Arnold Family #2 Y Mason Lestourgeon 73
Arnold Family #2 Y Covy Harper 86
Arnold Family #2 Y Dawson Janaky 71

307
Sky High St Jude #2 Dolf Lowe 79
Sky High St Jude #2 L Carolyn Lowe 54
Sky High St Jude #2 Cody Lawrence 85
Sky High St Jude #2 L Katy Fox 88

306
Armadillos Portable Toilets Randy Stinson 67
Armadillos Portable Toilets Don Murphy 76
Armadillos Portable Toilets Russell Henry 62
Armadillos Portable Toilets Jay Brown 97

302
Sky High St Jude #1 John Moon 78
Sky High St Jude #1 L Barbie Moon 55
Sky High St Jude #1 Clay Pherson 84
Sky High St Jude #1 Jim Crow 83

300
Team #15 Kevin Meier 90
Team #15 Y Garrett Meier 92
Team #15 John Mc Vamara 82
Team #15 Richard Sierre 26

290



Team
Sponsor/Team Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score

Hard Rock Brian Morris 76
Hard Rock Cory Baker 62
Hard Rock Josh Winkler 83
Hard Rock Jake B 65

286
Hanger Clinic Justin Paff 62
Hanger Clinic Dan Draeger 87
Hanger Clinic John Belltron 74
Hanger Clinic Randy Farley 53

276
Team #6 Forrest Matyear 68
Team #6 Scott Wilson 36
Team #6 Cory Torres 44
Team #6 Gus Rodriguez 65

213
Team #10 George Osgood 57
Team #10 David Hidalgo 49
Team #10 Mitchell Schwahly 63
Team #10 Greg Lego 35

204
Arnold Family #1 L Amy Arnold 36
Arnold Family #1 L Jill Martin 68
Arnold Family #1 L Jennifer Arnold 34
Arnold Family #1 L Merissa 35

173



 8-1-2015 San Antonio Amputee Foundation Awards

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score Awards
Team #15 Y Garrett Meier 92 Youth HOA

Bandera Bank L Courtney Kuykendall 94 Lady HOA

Armadillos Portable Toilets Jay Brown 97 Open HOA

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score Awards
Arnold Family #2 Y Caden Arnold 77
Arnold Family #2 Y Mason Lestourgeon 73
Arnold Family #2 Y Covy Harper 86
Arnold Family #2 Y Dawson Janaky 71

307

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score Awards
Arnold Family #1 L Amy Arnold 36
Arnold Family #1 L Jill Martin 68
Arnold Family #1 L Jennifer Arnold 34
Arnold Family #1 L Merissa 35

173

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score Awards
Strike #1 Jody Johnson 88
Strike #1 Steven Mafrige 94
Strike #1 Brooks Holzhausen 90
Strike #1 Steve Thode 95
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